    St. Bernard
Emergency Mobile Hot Spot
Up to 9 in 1
 Features
• PORTABLE
• CAT 18
• IP 67 WATERPROOF
• 617 MHz - 5925 MHz *

4 LTE, 4 WIFI, GPS, black case with antenna built into lid
with AC adapter (see antenna op�ons for descrip�on).
Part Number Key
Part number example of a 9:1 ST. Bernard antenna PRO9SB4L4WG
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of antennas in housing/configuration 9:1 PRO9
Antenna abbreviation for St. Bernard SB PRO9SB
Number of LTE Elements # L PRO9SB4L
Number of WiFi Elements # W PRO9SB4L4W
Number of GPS Elements (usually only 1 GPS
per antenna, therefore we simply list G and no
number)
G PRO9SB4L4WG
Optional G version– includes the below options -G PRO9SB4L4WG-G
Optional L version – includes the below options -L PRO9SB4L4WG-L
Router mount plate PTA0394
 Antenna Options
PRO9SB4L4WG
Descrip�on
Antenna Op�ons
PRO9SB4L4WG PRO9SB4L4WG-G PRO9SB4L4WG-L PRO9SB4L4WG-A
PRO9SB4L4WG YES YES YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
FAN
A/C Adapter
Barrel Connector
1x USB Adapter
4x RJ-45 Connectors
Router Mount Plate
Top Cover
Ba�ery Tray
Ba�ery: Chargetech 54k Dual AC Ba�ery Pack - Portable Power Supply (Not Included With Antenna)
  Optional A version – Includes the below options - A PRO9SB4L4WG-A
Ordering
Accessories
PRO9SB4L4WG-G
Ethernet Cord (4), USB Cord (1)